

INDIA RADIATORS LIMITED

CIN: L27209TN1949PLC000963
 Regd. Off: 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Tel: 044-40432210
 Email: cs@indiaradiators.com Website: www.indiaradiators.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1.82	1.82	1.79	5.43	2.69	4.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(22.76)	(21.46)	(47.04)	(70.10)	(167.54)	711.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(22.76)	(21.46)	(47.04)	(70.10)	(167.54)	711.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.35)	(17.14)	(41.54)	(57.16)	(151.52)	489.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18.35)	(17.14)	(41.54)	(57.16)	(151.52)	489.65
6	Equity Share Capital	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(513.88)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	(2.04)	(1.90)	(4.62)	(6.35)	(16.84)	54.41
	Diluted:	(2.04)	(1.90)	(4.62)	(6.35)	(16.84)	54.41

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.indiaradiators.com.

For India Radiators Limited

E N Rangaswami
 Whole-time Director
 DIN: 06463753

Place: Chennai
 Date: 08 February, 2023

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

CIN: L31300DL2008PLC179414
 Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
 Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail: info@bonlongroup.com, Tel: 011-47532792-95, Fax: 011-47532798

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Previous Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year
		31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,153.71	10,640.61	2,117.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(121.50)	179.90	188.78
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(121.50)	179.90	188.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(93.48)	157.06	168.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(93.48)	157.06	168.46
6	Equity Share Capital	1,396.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2126.93
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(0.140)	0.270	0.290
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.140)	0.270	0.290

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED
 Sd/-
CHANDER SHEKHAR JAIN
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN - 08639491

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 08.02.2023

OM INFRA LIMITED

(Formerly known as OM METALS INFRAPROJECTS (LIMITED))

Regd. Office : 2nd floor, A-Block,
 Om Tower, Church Road,
 M.I. Road, Jaipur - 302001 Tel.: +91-141-5160000
 Website : www.ommetals.com E-Mail Id : info@ommetals.com



"राष्ट्र की जलधाराओं को नियंत्रित करके देश की समृद्धि में निरंतर कार्यरत"

CIN NO : L27203RJ1971PLC003414

ISIN - INE239D01028 Stock Code - BSE-531092 SYMBOL - NSE - OMINFRAL

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2022

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Unaudited			Unaudited	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	20129.29	7330.15	5740.37	39144.79	17697.81	20923.12	9834.98	6633.69	45254.44	19143.47
2	Other Income	243.00	597.28	113.81	996.39	330.26	283.48	604.97	110.82	1045.90	330.82
3	Total Income	20372.29	7927.44	5854.18	40141.18	18028.07	21206.60	10439.95	6744.51	46300.34	19474.29
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	982.44	-444.14	183.67	1258.45	1463.11	458.88	-706.53	384.85	327.65	1639.44
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	982.44	-444.14	183.67	1258.45	1463.11	458.88	-706.53	384.85	327.65	1639.44
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1412.58	-612.12	250.61	1520.61	1300.36	872.53	-922.67	578.16	522.85	2792.63
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1565.65	-755.44	1096.42	1530.48	2623.06	1025.60	-1065.99	1428.47	532.72	2994.10
8	Equity Share Capital	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04	963.04
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	67121.70	65556.06	66766.07	67121.70	66766.07	66190.71	64417.88	65542.83	66190.71	65542.83
10	Earnings Per Share(ofRs. 1/- each) (Basic & Diluted)-										
1.	Continued:	1.63	-0.78	1.14	1.59	1.56	1.07	-1.11	1.49	0.55	1.94
2.	Discontinued:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.16

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the listed entity website (www.ommetals.com).

b) The above Unaudited financial Results for the three months and nine months ended 31st December 2022 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their meeting held on 7.02.2023. The above Results have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

c) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period classification.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

Sunil Kothari
 Vice-Chairman
 DIN No. 00220940

Date- 07.02.2023
 Place- New Delhi

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office :
 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016
 Email : century@centuryextrusions.com
 Website : www.centuryextrusions.com
 Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012 /1291; Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656
 CIN : L27203WB1985PLC043705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in lacs Except EPS)					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1 PART-I Revenue from operation	9992	9591	8414	29184	22354	32246
2 Other Income	7	(8)	15	22	30	71
3 Total Income from operation (1+2)	9999	9583	8429	29206	22384	32317
4 Expenses						
a) Cost of materials consumed	7638	7537	6539	22629	17569	26117
b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	319	(19)	49	363	(124)	(932)
c) Employee benefits expense	397	409	355	1211	1056	1395
d) Finance Cost	230	238	189	675	565	780
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	67	70	72	244	261	339
f) Other expenses	1135	1145	1064	3361	2521	3773
Total Expenses	9786	9380	8268	28483	21848	31452
5 Profit(+)/ Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	213	203	161	723	536	865
6 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Profit(+)/ Loss(-) before tax (5+6)	213	203	161	723	536	865
8 Tax Expenses						
(1) Current tax	50	50	45	180	138	247
(2) Deferred tax	(3)	(1)	13	(6)	38	1
9 Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	166	154	103	549	360	617
10 Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	5	5	15	16	22	20
11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)	171	159	118	565	382	637
12 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800	800
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	5124
14 EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)						
a) Basic	0.21	0.19	0.13	0.69	0.45	0.77
b) Diluted	0.21	0.19	0.13	0.69	0.45	0.77

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 8th February, 2023 for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8th February, 2023.
- The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com
- Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018, replaces the existing revenue recognition requirements. As per the assessment of the Company, on adoption of Ind AS 115, there is a decrease in the profit of the Company by Rs. 9.60 lakhs for the nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The figures of previous period has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the classification for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.

For Century Extrusions Limited
 Sd/-
 Vikram Jhunjhunwala
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN : 00169633

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 08/02/2023



LIKHITHA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 8-3-323, 9th Floor, Vasavi's MPM Grand,
 Ameerpet 'X' roads, Yellareddy Guda, Hyderabad TG 500073 INDIA
 Website: www.likhitha.co.in, E-mail: cs@likhitha.in (CIN: L45200TG1998PLC029911)

Extract of UnAudited financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2022	Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2022	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2021	Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2022	Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2021	Year ended Mar. 31, 2022	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2022	Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2022	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2021	Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2022	Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2021	Year ended Mar. 31, 2022	
		Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	
1	Total income	9,266.90	8,337.25	6,558.02	25,761.02	18,140.19	26,069.68	8,467.99	8,424.29	5,977.29	6,457.06	25,090.04	17,912.10	26,077.18
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,018.62	1,907.86	1,505.86	5,768.03	4,239.00	6,047.40	2,044.15	1,976.51	1,381.41	1,505.86	5,874.28	4,239.00	6,148.09
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,018.62	1,907.86	1,505.86	5,768.03	4,239.00	6,047.40	2,044.15	1,976.51	1,381.41	1,505.86	5,874.28	4,239.00	6,148.09
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,548.73	1,440.49	1,125.90	4,380.66	3,179.57	4,546.57	1,560.48	1,455.56	1,038.48	1,125.89	4,372.57	3,179.56	4,612.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,548.73	1,440.49	1,125.90	4,380.66	3,179.57	4,547.02	1,560.48	1,455.56	1,038.48	1,125.89	4,372.57	3,179.56	4,612.53
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 05/- Per Equity Share)	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	-	-	-	-	-	17,236.42	-	-	-	-	-	-	17,288.82
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 05/- each) (Not Annualised):													
	a) Basic	3.93	3.65	2.85	11.10	8.06	11.52	3.96	3.69	5.26	2.85	11.08	8.06	11.69
	b) Diluted	3.93	3.65	2.85	11.10	8.06	11.52	3.96	3.69	5.26	2.85	11.08	8.06	11.69